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UPL Championship
2017/18 16th round, Match #96

Friday, 18.11.2017, 14:00, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 7°C. Spectators: 1850

«Zoria» Luhansk

1 : 1

«Veres» Rivne

16 Lunin Andrii
2 Sukhotskyy Artem
3 Svatok Oleksandr
5 Hordiienko Artem
8 Kharatin Ihor
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr (C)
24 Hrechyshkin Dmytro
27 Kabaiev Vladyslav
28 Gromov Artem
36 Babenko Ruslan
95 Iury

Substitutes
77 Chuvayev Oleh
7 Kocherhin Vladyslav
10 Leonidas
19 Lunov Maksym
22 Ljubenovic Zeljko
44 Checher Vyacheslav
96 Silas

Coach
Vernydub Yurii

31 Bandura Oleksandr
3 Adamiuk Volodymyr
33 Borzenko Serhii (C)
32 Ishchenko Mykola
43 Zapadnya Artur
91 Karasiuk Roman
10 Morozenko Yevhen
77 Kobin Vasyl
22 Voloshynovych Rostyslav
7 Stepaniuk Ruslan
9 Serhiichuk Mykhailo

Substitutes
47 Kohut Bohdan
41 Pasich Hennadii
17 Kotliar Anton
5 Kucherov Valerii
16 Palahniuk Vasyl
19 Caparros Ruiz Edgar

Coach
Virt Yurii

Referee:
Kryvonosov Mykola
Assistant 1:
Levko Mykola
Assistant 2:
Marchenko Denys
4th Official:
Novohatnii Volodymyr
Referee Observer:
Zadiran Serhii

Delegate:
Kadenko Oleksandr
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UPL Championship, 2017/18, 16th round, Match #96
Friday, 18.11.2017, 14:00, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 7°C. Spectators: 1850

«Zoria» Luhansk 1 : 1 «Veres» Rivne
24' 9 Serhiichuk Mykhailo

28 Gromov Artem 28'

36' 32 Ishchenko Mykola

58' 33 Borzenko Serhii
17 Kotliar Anton

58' 32 Ishchenko Mykola

61' 3 Adamiuk Volodymyr
27 Kabaiev Vladyslav

19 Lunov Maksym 63'

36 Babenko Ruslan
96 Silas 67'

28 Gromov Artem
22 Ljubenovic Zeljko 80'

87' 31 Bandura Oleksandr

88' 10 Morozenko Yevhen
5 Kucherov Valerii

90+2' 9 Serhiichuk Mykhailo
16 Palahniuk Vasyl

90+3' 77 Kobin Vasyl

95 Iury 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


